
Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

1 Amara Brown SD
2 Cara Dowson SD
3 Kaori Sugawara SD
4 Skye McGinty SD
5 Willow Archer SD
6 Abbie Storry Ripon
7 Brooke Henderson Gymtopia
8 Tae Lizuka Gymtopia
9 Ariana Trainer-Zarkadakis Gymtopia

10 Zara Amadi Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

11 Amelia Grant SD
12 Aria Luke SD
13 Edith Thomas SD
14 Freya Taylor SD
15 Millie Franklin SD
16 Alisa Smieshko Ripon
17 Kate Macleod Gymtopia
18 Lilliemae Preshous Gymtopia
19 Matilda Phillips Gymtopia
20 Annabelle Gill Gymtopia
21 Amelie Gaines Gymtopia
22 Emily Robson Gymtopia
23 Emily McCarthy Gymtopia
24 Evie Finn Gymtopia
25 Ellie Grey Gymtopia
26 Ellie Gregin Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

27 Milly Robson SD
28 Rosie Maddison SD
29 Amy Hibbitts SD
30 Gracie Rowbotham SD
31 Ella Ratcliffe Ripon
32 Elodie Lennon Ripon
33 Isabelle Munro-Walker Ripon
34 Lucy Hawkins Ripon
35 Dottie Bates Darlington
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Level 7 - 10&Under

Level 6 - 10&Under



36 Lillia Kell Darlington
37 Harriette Waugh Darlington
38 Emelia Williams Gymtopia
39 Daphne Nicolaou Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

40 Beatrice Warren SD
41 Lexi-Mai Hardy SD
42 Olivia Sheehan da Angela SD
43 Pippa Anderson Ripon
44 Tia Quinn Ripon

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

45 Charlotte Bell SD
46 Esmee Clarkson-Brown SD
47 Lacey Jenkinson SD
48 Poppy Pinkney SD
49 Sofia Partridge SD
50 Eden Bulmer SD
51 Mia Appleby Darlington
52 Amber Henson Darlington
53 Daria Stepanenko Darlington
54 Izzy Cree Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

55 Olivia Middleton SD
56 Skylar-Mae Ferguson SD
57 Olivia Jeffrey Ripon
58 Ruby Howard Ripon
59 Ava Sheen Darlington
60 Madeleine Conquest Darlington
61 Alexandra Quigley Darlington
62 Olivia Pierce Gymtopia
63 Neve Hunton Gymtopia
64 Martha Saleh Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

65 Hannah Grayson SD
66 Evangeline Elliott SD
67 Molly Jennings SD

Level 5 - 12&Under

Level 5 - Senior

Level 5 - 10&Under

Level 6 - 12&Under



68 Annabel Crawford Darlington
69 Nicole Marshall Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

70 Georgia Lewis SD
71 Emily Bainbridge Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

72 Hannah Li SD
73 Charlotte Stokes SD
74 Isabella Jenkinson SD
75 Nina Dowson SD
76 Maisy Watson Darlington
77 Evangelina Makepeace Darlington
78 Orlagh Everson Darlington

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

79 Lilly Blacklock SD
80 Aimee Lee SD
81 Amelie Baughan SD
82 Antonina Juszczyk Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

83 Erin Walsh SD
84 Matilda Waugh Darlington
85 Georgie Ealy Gymtopia

Number Gymnast Club VAULT FLOOR Total

86 Imogen Archer SD
87 Amelia Hammond SD
88 Nancy Slee SD
89 Emily Crawford SD
90 Maebh Snell SD
91 Ellerie Moore Darlington
92 Melody Scott Gymtopia

Level 4 - Senior

Level 3 - Junior

Level 3 - Senior

Level 4 - 12&Under

Level 4 - 10&Under



1 Amara Brown SD 7 Brooke Henderson Gymtopia 20 Annabelle Gill Gymtopia
2 Cara Dowson SD 8 Tae Lizuka Gymtopia 21 Amelie Gaines Gymtopia
3 Kaori Sugawara SD 9 Ariana Trainer-Zarkadakis Gymtopia 22 Emily Robson Gymtopia
4 Skye McGinty SD 10 Zara Amadi Gymtopia 23 Emily McCarthy Gymtopia
5 Willow Archer SD 17 Kate Macleod Gymtopia 24 Evie Finn Gymtopia

11 Amelia Grant SD 18 Lilliemae Preshous Gymtopia 25 Ellie Grey Gymtopia
12 Aria Luke SD 19 Matilda Phillips Gymtopia 26 Ellie Gregin Gymtopia
13 Edith Thomas SD 6 Abbie Storry Ripon
14 Freya Taylor SD 40 Beatrice Warren SD 16 Alisa Smieshko Ripon
15 Millie Franklin SD 41 Lexi-Mai Hardy SD

42 Olivia Sheehan da Angela SD 43 Pippa Anderson Ripon
44 Tia Quinn Ripon

27 Milly Robson SD 45 Charlotte Bell SD 38 Emelia Williams Gymtopia
28 Rosie Maddison SD 46 Esmee Clarkson-Brown SD 39 Daphne Nicolaou Gymtopia
29 Amy Hibbitts SD 47 Lacey Jenkinson SD
30 Gracie Rowbotham SD 48 Poppy Pinkney SD 51 Mia Appleby Darlington
31 Ella Ratcliffe Ripon 49 Sofia Partridge SD 52 Amber Henson Darlington
32 Elodie Lennon Ripon 50 Eden Bulmer SD 53 Daria Stepanenko Darlington
33 Isabelle Munro-Walker Ripon 55 Olivia Middleton SD 54 Izzy Cree Gymtopia
34 Lucy Hawkins Ripon 56 Skylar-Mae Ferguson SD 59 Ava Sheen Darlington
35 Dottie Bates Darlington 57 Olivia Jeffrey Ripon 60 Madeleine Conquest Darlington
36 Lillia Kell Darlington 58 Ruby Howard Ripon 61 Alexandra Quigley Darlington
37 Harriette Waugh Darlington 62 Olivia Pierce Gymtopia

63 Neve Hunton Gymtopia
64 Martha Saleh Gymtopia

65 Hannah Grayson SD 68 Annabel Crawford Darlington 83 Erin Walsh SD
66 Evangeline Elliott SD 69 Nicole Marshall Gymtopia 84 Matilda Waugh Darlington
67 Molly Jennings SD 71 Emily Bainbridge Gymtopia 85 Georgie Ealy Gymtopia

76 Maisy Watson Darlington 86 Imogen Archer SD
70 Georgia Lewis SD 77 Evangelina Makepeace Darlington 87 Amelia Hammond SD
72 Hannah Li SD 78 Orlagh Everson Darlington 88 Nancy Slee SD
73 Charlotte Stokes SD 79 Lilly Blacklock SD 89 Emily Crawford SD
74 Isabella Jenkinson SD 80 Aimee Lee SD 90 Maebh Snell SD
75 Nina Dowson SD 81 Amelie Baughan SD 91 Ellerie Moore Darlington

82 Antonina Juszczyk Gymtopia 92 Melody Scott Gymtopia
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Time Note Time Note Time Note

Registration 7.30am Gym 9.55am Gym 12.30pm Gym

Technical Briefing 7.45am North Stage

Judges' Meeting 7.40am Coaches Room

Open Warm-Up (10mins) 7.45am Gym 10.20am Gym 12.55pm Gym

March in & Introduction 8.00am 10.35am 1.10pm

Apparatus 1 (3 mins warm-
up) & Compete

8.05am Vault 10.40am Vault 1.15pm Vault

Apparatus 2 8.40am Floor 11.15am Floor 1.45pm Floor

Apparatus 3 9.15am Rest 11.50am Rest 2.15pm Rest

End of Round 9.50am 12.25pm 2.45pm

Judges' Refreshments 9.50am Coaches Room

Presentations 9.55am Approx 12.30pm Approx 2.50pm Approx

Pink Events Spring Festival
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3

Refreshments available throughout the day in the 
coaches room.


